06 Baanwedstrijd C3 1

1e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 6-10-2025

Daguitslag C3

pos
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nr

350
295
27
R71
125
311
1
47
203
331
328
R85
R19
343
R80
228
202
P19
R67
175
116
325
R58
323
147
352
220
176
320
312
R42
319

naam

Jeffrey Vissers
Sven Post

Bert Krale

Kaj van ‘t Ende
Auke Walsma
Fred Reitsma

Piet Siemonsma
Klaas Kooistra
Jeroen Langegger
Amber Feller
Wiek Reen

Roelof van Wester
Klaas Dijkman
Bas Doorten

Nico van Bergeijk
Rixt Idsardi
Froukje Leffertstra
Doutsen de Vries
Amber Wietsma
Alfred Stel
Gerbrich de Haan
Esmee Soet

Cock Verweij
Femke de Jong
Martijn Egges
Foppe Jaap Klijnsma
Andrea de Jager-Sikkema
Wessel Jacobs-Monsees
Senne de Bruijn
Jaap Zwaagstra
Jos Straathof
Taylor Bork

6-10-2025 20:08:22

woonplaats

Emmeloord
Assen
Punthorst
Meppel
Tjerkwerd
Urk
Scharsterbrug
Munnekeburen
Jubbega
Heerenveen
Sneek

Diever
Marrum
Heerenveen
Lelystad
Groningen
Echtenerbrug
Menaam
Nijeveen
Rottum
Qosterzee
Langedijke
Veenhuizen
Leeuwarden
Roden

Joure
Oldeberkoop
Langezwaag
Meppel
Witmarsum
Marknesse
Wieringerwerf

sponsor

30rnd 12km 00:18:22uur (gem. 36,7sec) 39,2km/h

rnd grp pnt
30 1

27

27

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

27
27
27
27
27
26
27
27
26
27
27
27
26
25
25
18
18
15

Ivan 1



06 Baanwedstrijd C3 1

1e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 6-10-2025

Transponderprint C3

pos
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nr

350
295
27
125
311
47

203
331
328
R85
R19
R80
228
202
P19
R67
116
325
323
147
352
175
R58
220
176
320
312
R42
319

naam

Jeffrey Vissers

Sven Post

Bert Krale

Auke Walsma

Fred Reitsma

Klaas Kooistra

Piet Siemonsma
Jeroen Langegger
Amber Feller

Wiek Reen

Roelof van Wester
Klaas Dijkman

Nico van Bergeijk
Rixt Idsardi

Froukje Leffertstra
Doutsen de Vries
Amber Wietsma
Gerbrich de Haan
Esmee Soet

Femke de Jong
Martijn Egges

Foppe Jaap Klijnsma
Alfred Stel

Cock Verweij

Andrea de Jager-Sikkema
Wessel Jacobs-Monsees
Senne de Bruijn
Jaap Zwaagstra

Jos Straathof

Taylor Bork

6-10-2025 20:08:23

rnd

30
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
18
18
15

30rnd 12km 00:18:22uur (gem. 36,7sec) 39,2km/h

Tijd
18:22.888
16:54.508
17:00.645
17:04.412
17:04.620
17:05.431
17:05.445
17:05.518
17:06.158
17:06.272
17:06.350
17:06.874
17:07.194
17:07.355
17:07.475
17:07.559
17:10.371
17:12.092
17:12.573
17:14.007
17:14.528
17:14.949
17:11.054
17:13.644
17:24.664
15:54.945
15:556.313
12:07.678
12:18.692

9:49.865

Laatste

37.889
39.783
33.681
35.457
35.176
35.379
34.206
35.631
34.611
35.044
34.898
34.621
34.877
34.835
35.304
36.463
37.772
37.785
39.195
35.012
41.190
38.279
:115.910
42.259
:32.641
33.579
32.739
45.234
1:29.748

58.030

N

N

Snelste

33.668
33.760
32.139
34.083
33.029
32.001
33.269
33.450
31.047
34.716
34.151
34.012
34.109
34.283
34.146
33.809
34.596
34.542
34.419
33.744
31.415
34.987
33.725
36.181
31.741
33.579
32.739
34.460
35.720
34.447

Groep
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Ivan 1



06 Baanwedstrijd C3 1

1e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 6-10-2025

Transponders C3

Niet gedetecteerd

nr naam woonplaats
343 Bas Doorten Heerenveen
R71 Kaj van ‘t Ende Meppel
Bijna leeg
nr naam Woonplaats
147 Martijn Egges Roden

6-10-2025 20:08:24

sponsor

sponsor

transponder

KG-06977
SW-71404

transponder
NC-74468

Ivan 1



06 Baanwedstrijd C3 1

1e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 6-10-2025

Premie uitslagen C3

Premie
pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor pnt
1 147 Martijn Egges Roden 51
2 343 Bas Doorten Heerenveen 4
3 220 Andrea de Jager-Sikkema Oldeberkoop 3
4 R71 Kaj van ‘t Ende Meppel 2
5 203 Jeroen Langegger Jubbega 1

6-10-2025 20:08:26 30rnd 12km 00:18:22uur (gem. 36,7sec) 39,2km/h Ivan 1



Premie klassement

Seizoen: 2025-2026 Baan C3 - 06 Baanwedstrijd C3

t/m wedstrijd 1 (6-10-2025)

pos nr naam

147 Martijn Egges

343 Bas Doorten

220 Andrea de Jager-Sikkema
R71 Kaj van ‘t Ende

203 Jeroen Langegger

a b~ WN -

6-10-2025 20:08:29

woonplaats sponsor
Roden

Heerenveen

Oldeberkoop

Meppel

Jubbega

totaal

5,1

- N W

Ivan 1



